Product Change Notification
107399 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

current inventory
epresentative.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code Affected
MM#
Old TA# New TA# Old PBA# New PBA#
PRO/1000 GT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow II LF
OEM Generic)
PWLA8492GTG1P20  869191 C96965-005 C96965-006 C82381-007 C82381-008
PRO/1000 GT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow II LF
OEM Generic Low Profile)
PWLA8492GTG1L20  869193 C96928-002 C96928-003 D19691-002 D19691-003
PRO/1000 GT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow II LF
OEM Generic)
PWLA8492GTG2P20  885486 D70178-002 D70178-003 D63783-003 D63783-004
PRO/1000 GT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow II LF
OEM Generic Low Profile)
PWLA8492GTG2L20  885972 D70595-002 D70595-003 D70466-002 D70466-003
PRO/1000 MT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow OEM
Generic)
PWLA8492MTG2P20  853671 C40215-003 C40215-004
C36649-002 C36649-003
PRO/1000 MT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow OEM
Generic Low Profile)
PWLA8492MTG2L20  853670 C40222-003 C40222-004 C36650-002 C36650-003
PRO/1000 MT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow OEM
Generic)
PWLA8492MTG3P20  856114 C48910-002 C48910-003 C49882-002 C49882-003
PRO/1000 MT Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Barrow OEM
Generic Low Profile)
PWLA8492MTG3L20  856115 C48911-002 C48911-003 C49883-002 C49883-003
PRO/1000 MF Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Eldridge OEM
Generic)
PWLA8492MFG3P20  856117 C48913-002 C48913-003 C49735-002 C49735-003
PRO/1000 MF Dual Port Server
Adapter, (Double Eldridge OEM
Generic Low Profile)
PWLA8492MFG3L20  856116 C48912-002 C48912-003 C49736-002 C49736-003
PRO/1000 MF Server Adapter
LX, (Baldry LX OEM Generic)
PWLA8490LXG1P20  845712 A90851-003 A90851-004 C49741-002 C49741-003
PRO/1000 GT Quad Port Server
Adapter,
(Kingsport III LF OEM Generic)
PWLA8494GTG1P20  869708 C99072-004 C99072-005 D30273-004 D30273-005
PRO/1000 PT Desktop Adapter,
(Coney Island OEM Generic)
EXPI9300PTG2P20  881985 D50121-003 D50121-004 D50038-003 D50038-004
PRO/100 S Server Adapter,
(SouthBend II 0DES
OEM Generic)
PILA8470D0G1P20  839561 A70986-004 A70986-005 A70564-004 A70564-005
PRO/100 S Server Adapter,
(SouthBend II 3DES
OEM Generic)
PILA8470D3G1P20  835046 A52713-004 A52713-005 A43917-005 A43917-006
PRO/100 S Server Adapter,
(SouthBend II 3DES
OEM Generic Low Profile)
PILA8470D3G1L20  835041 A52714-004 A52714-005 A44064-004 A44064-005
PRO/1000 MF Server Adapter,
(Baldry OEM Generic)
PWLA8490MFG1P20  844793 A85394-003 A85394-004 C48615-002 C48615-003
PRO/1000 MF Server Adapter,